
 

 
 

Wichita Falls Utility Contacts 
 

 
 
 

 
Atmos Energy 
Kelly Coats 
Kelly.coats@atmosenergy.com 
(940) 696-7602 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
AT&T 
Ken Levins 
kl7739@att.com 
Main office number: (940) 766-7201 (admin: Tammy) 
Office: (940) 766-7204 
 
Gary Dilbeck 
Gd2690@att.com 
Office: (940) 766-7205 
 
Cory Furguson 
lf5263@att.com 
Office: (940) 766-7205 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Oncor 
Angie Forrester 
Angela.forrester@oncor.com  
Cell: (940)781-7369 
Office:  (940) 766-5482 
 
Aaron Warren 
aaron.warren@oncor.com 
Office: 940-723-3920 
Cell: 940-867-7184 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Times Warner Cable 
Marla Collier 
marla.collier@charter.com 
Office: 817-298-3615 
 
Jessie Acevedo 
Jessie.Acevedo@charter.com 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
TxDOT 
Callan Coltharp 
Callan.Coltharp@txdot.gov 
Office: (940) 397-2074 
Cell: (940) 282-8538 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Wichita County Water Improvement District (WCWID) 
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Kyle Miller 
wcwid2@sbcglobal.net 
Office: (940) 767-6721 
Cell: (940) 782-2777 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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